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rank time no. name1 name2 class
1 6:53:09 971 池 陽平 松崎 崇志 男⼦1 3:58:27 1 2:54:42 1
2 7:25:52 931 宇陀川 裕⼦ 井上 マサシ 混合1 4:09:32 4 3:16:20 4
3 7:54:06 928 守屋 舞⾹ 稲⽑ ⽇菜⼦ ⼥⼦1 3:59:59 2 3:54:07 12
4 7:54:52 975 杉⽥ 亮平 ⽩尾 嘉道 男⼦2 4:06:08 3 3:48:44 10
5 8:29:02 976 有吉 俊博 神⾥ 茉⾐ 混合2 4:17:13 5 4:11:49 20
6 8:36:37 980 關 明⽇⾹ 盛合 美誉 ⼥⼦2 5:10:39 6 3:25:58 5
7 8:52:05 982 岩⽥ 和也 吉野 聰史 男⼦3 5:14:43 9 3:37:22 7
8 8:52:26 902 後藤 雅実 深沢 学 男⼦4 5:42:59 18 3:09:27 2
9 9:14:42 950 横⽥ 貴⼤ 仲村 健太郎 男⼦5 5:59:03 33 3:15:39 3
10 9:15:17 917 ⾼橋 翔宇 ⾼橋 ⿓宇 男⼦6 5:33:01 13 3:42:16 9
11 9:29:02 957 奥⽥ 定⼤ 森⼝ 航 男⼦7 5:12:51 8 4:16:11 24
12 9:30:14 926 ⽊原 浩明 内⼭ 昇 男⼦8 5:49:52 24 3:40:22 8
13 9:30:49 952 ⼤塚 智久 ⽔上 清⼀郎 男⼦9 5:57:14 32 3:33:35 6
14 9:38:32 920 ⽥島 暢⾏ ⽇笠 信義 男⼦10 5:45:01 22 3:53:31 11
15 9:40:03 953 和⽥ 慎太郎 ⼩林 祥⼀ 男⼦11 5:35:26 14 4:04:37 16
16 9:46:08 918 脇村 尚樹 丸⼭ 朋⼦ 混合3 5:44:26 21 4:01:42 15
17 9:49:30 958 下河 幸裕 ⼩室 宏⽂ 男⼦12 5:36:18 15 4:13:12 21
18 9:53:05 954 ⼭⼝ 雄⼤ ⽯川 陽也 男⼦13 5:24:53 10 4:28:12 29
19 9:54:51 972 ⽥中 良典 笹森 進也 男⼦14 5:56:53 31 3:57:58 13
20 9:56:39 960 ⾼野 政雄 ⾼野 由紀 混合4 5:27:27 11 4:29:12 30
21 9:57:07 947 川嶋 ⼀暢 篠原 剛 男⼦15 5:55:29 29 4:01:38 14
22 10:00:28 965 ⽯川 均 江村 ⼀範 男⼦16 5:40:34 16 4:19:54 27
23 10:05:19 943 ⼩池 雅⼦ 池⾕ 正義 混合5 5:54:08 28 4:11:11 18
24 10:27:31 905 ⾬宮 安良⾥ ⾬宮 有⼦ 混合6 5:45:38 23 4:41:53 36
25 10:31:13 944 秋⼭ 郁雄 尾崎 恭⼀ 男⼦17 5:56:04 30 4:35:09 32
26 10:31:33 945 細⾕ 健⼀ 細⾕ 紗夢 男⼦18 5:52:25 26 4:39:08 34
27 10:31:52 913 ⻑井 真理⼦ 宮⼭ 尚也 混合7 6:06:06 36 4:25:46 28
28 10:32:44 925 真鍋 典夫 佐藤 秀希 男⼦19 5:43:53 20 4:48:51 41
29 10:36:10 967 柳瀬 秀貴 ⾕⼝ 孝誠 男⼦20 5:54:01 27 4:42:09 37
30 10:43:35 906 橋本 唯⼀ ⼩宮 泉 混合8 6:25:42 41 4:17:53 25
31 10:43:47 946 ⼩⼜ 淳⼀ 浅賀 亮⼆ 男⼦21 5:28:02 12 5:15:45 55
32 10:45:40 923 池上 周作 ⽵下 尚貴 男⼦22 6:36:58 47 4:08:42 17
33 10:46:47 903 ⽯曽根 崇浩 横井 智和 男⼦23 6:10:12 37 4:36:35 33
34 11:01:36 949 荒井 正敏 齋藤 和助 男⼦24 5:59:23 34 5:02:13 49
35 11:01:57 933 佐藤 ⽂ ⾼広 伯彦 混合9 6:50:42 52 4:11:15 19
36 11:04:09 962 直 修司 坂倉 豊 男⼦25 6:44:20 51 4:19:49 26
37 11:04:27 968 天野 和明 妻島 真樹 男⼦26 5:51:15 25 5:13:12 54
38 11:07:10 948 森末 茂男 町⽥ 芳章 男⼦27 6:22:26 39 4:44:44 40
39 11:13:10 973 岸本 寛之 浅井 健⼀郎 男⼦28 6:19:38 38 4:53:32 44
40 11:17:30 912 峯尾 良久 桑原 貴幸 男⼦29 6:27:09 42 4:50:21 42
41 11:18:58 919 ⿊⽊ ⼤輔 林 和治 男⼦30 6:05:48 35 5:13:10 53
42 11:24:01 979 芦⽥ 広美 広井 秀昭 男⼦31 6:41:08 48 4:42:53 39
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43 11:24:16 907 ⽥中 秀治 ⾼津 寿三鈴 混合10 6:27:39 44 4:56:37 46
44 11:26:52 969 神⾕ 雪絵 多賀 寿江 ⼥⼦3 6:23:44 40 5:03:08 50
45 11:34:18 938 ⾼橋 ⾏男 ⾼橋 洋⼀ 男⼦32 6:27:36 43 5:06:42 51
46 11:40:25 935 ⾼松 ⼀志 加藤 祐志 男⼦33 6:41:44 49 4:58:41 47
47 11:50:18 914 村松 隼⼈ 川北 忠勝 男⼦34 6:27:50 45 5:22:28 56
48 11:51:54 909 津森 喜⼦ ⾼階 志保 ⼥⼦4 6:59:35 55 4:52:19 43
49 12:48:16 930 井上 満美 集治 ⻫ 混合11 6:58:12 54 5:50:04 66
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rank time no. name1 name2 class 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 F
1 3:58:27 971 池 陽平 松崎 崇志 男⼦1 0:18:06 0:41:46 1:00:37 2:12:32 2:48:01 3:12:13 3:32:57 3:56:22 3:58:27
2 3:59:59 928 守屋 舞⾹ 稲⽑ ⽇菜⼦ ⼥⼦1 0:23:12 0:51:59 1:10:04 2:04:44 2:34:38 3:06:11 3:18:43 3:56:06 3:59:59
3 4:06:08 975 杉⽥ 亮平 ⽩尾 嘉道 男⼦2 0:25:38 0:59:19 1:15:36 2:07:45 2:44:29 3:20:45 3:35:16 4:03:50 4:06:08
4 4:09:32 931 宇陀川 裕⼦ 井上 マサシ 混合1 0:27:10 1:00:04 1:18:53 2:17:16 2:51:05 3:23:37 3:37:44 4:06:40 4:09:32
5 4:17:13 976 有吉 俊博 神⾥ 茉⾐ 混合2 0:23:14 0:52:57 1:13:18 2:11:18 2:41:59 3:23:02 3:39:59 4:13:24 4:17:13
6 5:10:39 980 關 明⽇⾹ 盛合 美誉 ⼥⼦2 0:23:04 0:52:54 1:19:12 3:25:40 3:52:28 4:22:09 4:33:18 5:07:55 5:10:39
7 5:12:31 974 関⾕ 智典 ⼭⽥ 幸⼦ 男⼦3 0:27:10 0:59:15 1:40:08 2:39:19 3:39:16 4:18:50 4:35:50 5:09:46 5:12:31
8 5:12:51 957 奥⽥ 定⼤ 森⼝ 航 男⼦4 0:30:52 1:09:07 1:37:03 2:55:19 3:34:17 4:13:10 4:33:45 5:09:57 5:12:51
9 5:14:43 982 岩⽥ 和也 吉野 聰史 男⼦5 0:29:12 1:12:52 1:31:32 3:05:54 3:46:04 4:23:52 4:42:12 5:12:24 5:14:43
10 5:24:53 954 ⼭⼝ 雄⼤ ⽯川 陽也 男⼦6 0:32:42 1:19:47 1:37:53 2:47:00 3:25:56 4:19:21 4:40:08 5:20:25 5:24:53
11 5:27:27 960 ⾼野 政雄 ⾼野 由紀 混合3 0:32:09 1:09:38 1:45:15 3:01:26 3:43:48 4:31:53 4:44:52 5:22:56 5:27:27
12 5:28:02 946 ⼩⼜ 淳⼀ 浅賀 亮⼆ 男⼦7 0:30:57 1:06:13 1:29:06 2:28:13 3:13:31 3:52:53 4:46:57 5:23:34 5:28:02
13 5:33:01 917 ⾼橋 翔宇 ⾼橋 ⿓宇 男⼦8 0:33:24 1:10:58 1:32:10 2:42:11 3:41:37 4:44:00 4:58:13 5:29:53 5:33:01
14 5:35:26 953 和⽥ 慎太郎 ⼩林 祥⼀ 男⼦9 0:30:06 1:03:43 1:24:51 2:27:21 3:12:28 3:58:09 4:55:27 5:33:03 5:35:26
15 5:36:18 958 下河 幸裕 ⼩室 宏⽂ 男⼦10 0:28:51 1:04:08 1:26:44 2:50:50 3:36:25 4:25:36 4:51:06 5:32:44 5:36:18
16 5:40:34 965 ⽯川 均 江村 ⼀範 男⼦11 0:34:26 1:15:07 1:36:14 2:57:08 3:59:19 4:40:58 4:58:47 5:35:16 5:40:34
17 5:41:59 939 三輪⽥ 吾郎 本澤 雅⼈ 男⼦12 0:29:18 1:16:46 1:36:04 3:18:16 4:00:00 4:39:01 4:58:38 5:36:54 5:41:59
18 5:42:59 902 後藤 雅実 深沢 学 男⼦13 0:28:27 1:00:06 1:45:01 2:59:30 3:42:38 4:23:08 5:13:18 5:40:32 5:42:59
19 5:43:53 925 真鍋 典夫 佐藤 秀希 男⼦14 0:38:56 1:14:39 1:37:22 2:52:52 3:41:24 4:36:04 4:55:42 5:38:25 5:43:53
20 5:44:26 918 脇村 尚樹 丸⼭ 朋⼦ 混合4 0:25:56 1:10:58 1:41:49 2:42:31 3:19:06 3:57:34 5:04:11 5:41:52 5:44:26
21 5:45:01 920 ⽥島 暢⾏ ⽇笠 信義 男⼦15 0:30:39 1:03:58 1:25:49 2:27:52 3:25:32 4:13:20 5:00:44 5:42:09 5:45:01
22 5:45:38 905 ⾬宮 安良⾥ ⾬宮 有⼦ 混合5 0:29:00 1:06:19 1:28:05 2:42:37 3:50:59 4:41:37 5:06:23 5:42:04 5:45:38
23 5:49:52 926 ⽊原 浩明 内⼭ 昇 男⼦16 0:37:52 1:11:07 1:27:10 2:53:53 3:37:33 4:16:24 5:07:33 5:47:32 5:49:52
24 5:51:15 968 天野 和明 妻島 ：真樹 男⼦17 0:34:05 1:12:55 1:53:23 3:12:26 4:01:49 4:48:13 5:09:22 5:46:18 5:51:15
25 5:52:25 945 細⾕ 健⼀ 細⾕ 紗夢 男⼦18 0:33:00 1:08:32 1:59:24 3:14:22 3:55:24 4:44:02 5:04:14 5:47:38 5:52:25
26 5:54:01 967 柳瀬 秀貴 ⾕⼝ 孝誠 男⼦19 0:31:45 1:10:51 1:35:37 2:48:15 4:00:27 4:47:08 5:08:10 5:50:04 5:54:01
27 5:54:08 943 ⼩池 雅⼦ 池⾕ 正義 混合6 0:34:08 1:15:08 1:35:46 2:57:49 3:54:58 4:43:01 5:15:17 5:51:04 5:54:08
28 5:55:29 947 川嶋 ⼀暢 篠原 剛 男⼦20 0:29:29 1:01:53 1:34:34 3:12:46 4:04:25 4:39:36 5:21:56 5:52:47 5:55:29



Staright C day1 results

4/8

29 5:56:04 944 秋⼭ 郁雄 尾崎 恭⼀ 男⼦21 0:29:28 1:05:25 1:34:59 3:02:26 4:12:44 4:50:07 5:17:58 5:53:29 5:56:04
30 5:56:53 972 ⽥中 良典 笹森 進也 男⼦22 0:33:08 1:17:11 1:38:43 2:59:55 4:05:45 4:44:39 5:09:31 5:51:34 5:56:53
31 5:57:14 952 ⼤塚 智久 ⽔上 清⼀郎 男⼦23 0:30:13 1:06:37 1:44:27 2:51:29 4:12:17 4:56:24 5:23:02 5:54:10 5:57:14
32 5:59:03 950 横⽥ 貴⼤ 仲村 健太郎 男⼦24 0:24:10 1:18:06 1:37:42 3:12:39 4:17:02 4:56:04 5:24:25 5:56:40 5:59:03
33 5:59:23 949 荒井 正敏 齋藤 和助 男⼦25 0:36:05 1:22:41 2:01:28 3:38:50 4:19:53 5:08:45 5:21:19 5:55:25 5:59:23
34 6:05:48 919 ⿊⽊ ⼤輔 林 和治 男⼦26 0:33:22 1:11:32 1:54:04 3:46:12 4:27:04 5:06:15 5:24:02 6:00:05 6:05:48
35 6:06:06 913 ⻑井 真理⼦ 宮⼭ 尚也 混合7 0:33:51 1:12:11 2:15:33 3:38:01 4:18:27 5:05:01 5:23:00 6:01:09 6:06:06
36 6:10:12 903 ⽯曽根 崇浩 横井 智和 男⼦27 0:38:42 1:19:07 1:36:52 2:40:50 4:45:47 5:22:19 5:37:35 6:07:30 6:10:12
37 6:19:38 973 岸本 寛之 浅井 健⼀郎 男⼦28 0:30:00 1:04:52 1:38:22 4:00:43 4:45:15 5:22:58 5:46:10 6:17:11 6:19:38
38 6:22:26 948 森末 茂男 町⽥ 芳章 男⼦29 0:34:59 1:10:57 1:39:10 3:13:05 4:28:56 5:15:03 5:39:57 6:18:17 6:22:26
39 6:23:44 969 神⾕ 雪絵 多賀 寿江 ⼥⼦3 0:44:51 1:24:59 2:00:58 3:26:43 4:15:39 5:03:58 5:31:12 6:17:59 6:23:44
40 6:25:42 906 橋本 唯⼀ ⼩宮 泉 混合8 0:40:19 1:20:44 1:49:19 3:02:39 4:40:28 5:26:22 5:40:13 6:22:38 6:25:42
41 6:27:09 912 峯尾 良久 桑原 貴幸 男⼦30 0:37:02 1:11:21 1:45:18 3:19:47 4:22:48 5:13:16 5:40:38 6:22:00 6:27:09
42 6:27:36 938 ⾼橋 ⾏男 ⾼橋 洋⼀ 男⼦31 0:33:59 1:19:42 1:53:56 3:17:54 4:22:20 5:18:04 5:33:54 6:21:53 6:27:36
43 6:27:39 907 ⽥中 秀治 ⾼津 寿三鈴 混合9 0:37:30 1:20:45 2:23:57 3:43:38 4:39:38 5:24:00 5:41:54 6:23:23 6:27:39
44 6:27:50 914 村松 隼⼈ 川北 忠勝 男⼦32 0:30:37 1:05:58 1:26:28 3:48:47 4:47:24 5:23:22 5:55:25 6:25:18 6:27:50
45 6:32:25 910 ⼭⽥ 周平 根本 英樹 男⼦33 0:34:27 1:15:34 1:50:37 3:52:52 4:37:54 5:29:32 5:49:36 6:26:48 6:32:25
46 6:36:58 923 池上 周作 ⽵下 尚貴 男⼦34 0:30:47 1:07:46 1:26:59 2:37:10 4:10:40 4:51:52 5:54:05 6:30:49 6:36:58
47 6:41:08 979 芦⽥ 広美 広井 秀昭 男⼦35 0:33:52 1:14:05 1:47:24 3:30:47 4:45:59 5:34:53 6:03:11 6:36:40 6:41:08
48 6:41:44 935 ⾼松 ⼀志 加藤 祐志 男⼦36 0:33:09 1:13:42 1:35:55 3:44:15 4:45:00 5:42:56 5:59:35 6:36:32 6:41:44
49 6:43:48 921 ⼋⽊ 悦⼦ 柏 智美 ⼥⼦4 0:32:24 1:10:50 1:30:20 2:47:28 4:43:10 5:33:51 6:00:10 6:39:55 6:43:48
50 6:44:20 962 直 修司 坂倉 豊 男⼦37 0:33:46 1:14:40 2:06:15 3:46:18 4:59:56 5:47:49 6:04:04 6:41:11 6:44:20
51 6:50:42 933 佐藤 ⽂ ⾼広 伯彦 混合10 0:31:01 1:09:21 1:48:06 4:11:18 5:01:47 6:00:42 6:16:37 6:47:46 6:50:42
52 6:50:45 908 泥⾕ 範幸 清⽔ 雅之 男⼦38 0:55:23 1:31:57 1:57:38 3:40:54 4:39:08 5:37:17 6:03:58 6:45:23 6:50:45
53 6:58:12 930 井上 満美 集治 ⻫ 混合11 0:37:27 1:49:13 2:29:50 3:55:13 4:54:53 5:44:51 6:11:42 6:53:28 6:58:12
54 6:59:35 909 津森 喜⼦ ⾼階 志保 ⼥⼦5 0:35:41 1:17:54 1:46:22 3:06:12 4:51:58 5:36:15 6:17:22 6:56:12 6:59:35

mp3 934 佐藤 ⼀志 阿部 敏也 男⼦ 0:36:16 1:28:19 2:25:46 4:17:50 X X X 6:38:36 6:44:00
mp3 977 ⼭本 誠 砂岡 伸⼀ 男⼦ 0:38:31 1:26:34 1:50:49 4:33:03 X X X 6:45:40 6:50:25
ret 932 庭野 和幸 本間 潤⼀ 男⼦ 0:35:28 1:17:33 2:36:50 4:18:37 5:05:57 5:50:38 6:06:55 6:57:29 7:00:56
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ret 901 南部 隆⼀ ⻄村 ⼤輔 男⼦ 0:43:15 1:55:19 2:17:50 3:38:26 5:05:06 5:48:07 6:26:52 7:01:07 7:04:25
ret 915 浅野 晴良 ⼩嶋 将⺒ 男⼦ 0:40:35 1:44:47 2:08:53 4:00:55 5:17:38 6:14:13 6:27:14 7:04:53 7:09:49
ret 904 ⼋⽊ 亨 阿部 浩幸 男⼦ 0:34:13 1:20:24 2:23:47 3:51:46 5:30:54 6:17:31 6:36:36 7:15:31 7:21:17
ret 942 ⼭⽥ 成之 中野 寛⼦ 混合 0:52:28 1:33:41 2:10:28 3:54:32 5:04:38 5:57:16 6:36:09 7:16:44 7:22:16
ret 970 林 雄介 渡辺 克也 男⼦ 0:28:21 1:05:03 1:38:18 3:16:54 4:14:15 5:06:56 X 7:05:24 7:08:29
ret 927 ⿊岩 ⻯太 内海 ⿓ 男⼦ 0:36:04 1:15:49 2:08:22 3:11:47 X 6:34:13 6:52:54 7:32:10 7:36:45
ret 963 東 智之 鷲尾 雅彦 男⼦ 0:48:30 1:52:05 2:20:50 4:18:47 5:32:51 6:23:45 X 7:32:39 7:37:46
ret 924 ⾼澤 研介 坂本 ⾼志 男⼦ 0:32:40 1:12:04 2:08:14 3:35:01 X 6:26:42 X 7:28:31 7:34:15
ret 940 ⽔野 弘章 籔内 憲 男⼦ 0:38:45 1:25:53 1:44:53 2:48:06 X 7:06:43 X 8:18:44 8:24:26
ret 981 ⼩島 貴裕 ⼩島 英次 男⼦ 0:33:31 1:13:36 1:36:08 3:34:21 X X X 7:55:11 8:01:23
ret 916 杉⼭ 拓也 天⾠ 次郎 男⼦ 0:43:08 1:23:02 2:14:56 4:30:05 X X X 7:56:06 8:01:43
ret 922 ⼭崎 直⼈ 川⼝ あまね 男⼦ X 2:01:06 2:37:13 4:11:16 X X X 7:54:00 8:00:06
ret 964 飯島 憲⼀ 飯島 ⿇有⼦ 混合 0:28:24 1:06:39 2:51:23 4:19:04 X X X 7:19:41 7:25:00
ret 929 ⼩林 真実 ⼩池 聡 混合 0:52:30 1:51:07 2:26:37 4:16:32 X X X 7:46:32 7:53:39
ret 956 中島 瑞恵 ⼩沼 興 ⼥⼦ 0:40:37 1:16:23 2:03:03 4:39:33 X X X 7:34:58 7:38:18
ret 959 カラト ユカリ 澤辺 祐加 ⼥⼦ 0:41:49 1:28:07 1:55:02 4:13:26 X X X 8:57:57 9:04:28
ret 951 ⼤野 陽⼦ 稲⽥ 恵美⼦ ⼥⼦ 0:38:29 1:30:04 1:57:35 3:23:50 X X X X 7:44:53

disq 955 宮園 貴之 武村 盛史 男⼦ 0:30:33 1:07:18 1:36:23 3:14:49 4:01:59 4:40:52 5:07:19 5:41:19 5:43:35
disq 937 LEE DongEun Jo DeokRae 男⼦ 0:31:25 1:20:51 1:52:28 3:00:12 X 6:28:27 6:43:02 7:16:46 7:20:10
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rank time no. name1 name2 class 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 F
1 2:54:42 971 池 陽平 松崎 崇志 男⼦1 0:18:31 0:47:32 1:34:18 2:08:17 2:29:48 2:42:17 2:51:35 2:54:42
2 3:09:27 902 後藤 雅実 深沢 学 男⼦2 0:23:40 0:58:32 1:46:40 2:10:03 2:37:57 2:55:20 3:05:47 3:09:27
3 3:15:39 950 横⽥ 貴⼤ 仲村 健太郎 男⼦3 0:33:04 1:09:53 1:58:37 2:20:12 2:46:07 3:01:14 3:12:30 3:15:39
4 3:16:20 931 宇陀川 裕⼦ 井上 マサシ 混合1 0:23:07 0:59:46 1:56:04 2:22:30 2:46:49 3:01:58 3:12:54 3:16:20
5 3:25:58 980 關 明⽇⾹ 盛合 美誉 ⼥⼦1 0:23:28 0:59:45 1:56:52 2:20:44 2:53:48 3:09:31 3:22:08 3:25:58
6 3:33:35 952 ⼤塚 智久 ⽔上 清⼀郎 男⼦4 0:25:19 1:09:27 2:03:28 2:32:35 3:00:50 3:17:13 3:29:45 3:33:35
7 3:37:22 982 岩⽥ 和也 吉野 聰史 男⼦5 0:23:43 1:05:53 2:03:24 2:33:50 3:04:11 3:21:48 3:33:28 3:37:22
8 3:40:22 926 ⽊原 浩明 内⼭ 昇 男⼦6 0:22:37 0:56:48 1:49:22 2:34:36 3:11:42 3:26:55 3:37:02 3:40:22
9 3:42:16 917 ⾼橋 翔宇 ⾼橋 ⿓宇 男⼦7 0:23:04 1:00:55 2:00:45 2:29:00 3:09:08 3:25:10 3:38:32 3:42:16
10 3:48:44 975 杉⽥ 亮平 ⽩尾 嘉道 男⼦8 0:20:02 1:29:45 2:18:17 2:42:25 3:18:48 3:32:50 3:45:37 3:48:44
11 3:53:31 920 ⽥島 暢⾏ ⽇笠 信義 男⼦9 0:29:21 1:09:07 2:10:20 2:41:56 3:19:30 3:38:26 3:49:44 3:53:31
12 3:54:07 928 守屋 舞⾹ 稲⽑ ⽇菜⼦ ⼥⼦2 0:38:17 1:25:52 2:18:43 2:58:26 3:23:23 3:39:40 3:50:14 3:54:07
13 3:57:58 972 ⽥中 良典 笹森 進也 男⼦10 0:28:04 1:13:28 2:21:26 2:51:21 3:23:31 3:42:29 3:53:42 3:57:58
14 4:01:38 947 川嶋 ⼀暢 篠原 剛 男⼦11 0:39:43 1:15:24 2:08:31 2:38:12 3:11:45 3:38:53 3:56:54 4:01:38
15 4:01:42 918 脇村 尚樹 丸⼭ 朋⼦ 混合2 0:52:19 1:36:32 2:27:52 2:55:41 3:30:16 3:47:47 3:57:48 4:01:42
16 4:04:37 953 和⽥ 慎太郎 ⼩林 祥⼀ 男⼦12 0:38:01 1:28:22 2:21:58 2:46:15 3:27:30 3:47:36 4:01:10 4:04:37
17 4:08:42 923 池上 周作 ⽵下 尚貴 男⼦13 0:27:56 1:08:17 2:15:05 2:51:48 3:28:22 3:51:44 4:04:28 4:08:42
18 4:11:11 943 ⼩池 雅⼦ 池⾕ 正義 混合3 0:27:38 1:08:53 2:13:38 2:53:27 3:29:39 3:52:05 4:06:59 4:11:11
19 4:11:15 933 佐藤 ⽂ ⾼広 伯彦 混合4 0:31:01 1:19:02 2:19:30 2:55:57 3:30:47 3:54:05 4:06:58 4:11:15
20 4:11:49 976 有吉 俊博 神⾥ 茉⾐ 混合5 0:44:21 1:24:43 2:23:34 2:52:08 3:21:40 3:53:08 4:07:35 4:11:49
21 4:13:12 958 下河 幸裕 ⼩室 宏⽂ 男⼦14 0:33:00 1:11:11 2:20:27 2:56:43 3:30:47 3:53:08 4:08:11 4:13:12
22 4:15:17 970 林 雄介 渡辺 克也 男⼦15 0:39:08 1:28:07 2:28:54 3:01:36 3:34:19 3:58:26 4:11:10 4:15:17
23 4:15:52 956 中島 瑞恵 ⼩沼 興 ⼥⼦3 0:37:06 1:24:12 2:31:40 3:05:36 3:42:29 4:01:34 4:12:24 4:15:52
24 4:16:11 957 奥⽥ 定⼤ 森⼝ 航 男⼦16 0:41:33 1:29:09 2:25:19 3:11:18 3:46:27 4:02:04 4:12:56 4:16:11
25 4:17:53 906 橋本 唯⼀ ⼩宮 泉 混合6 0:41:25 1:27:45 2:32:34 3:05:11 3:45:52 4:02:13 4:13:54 4:17:53
26 4:19:49 962 直 修司 坂倉 豊 男⼦17 0:29:16 1:13:05 2:22:54 3:00:27 3:39:38 4:02:44 4:15:42 4:19:49
27 4:19:54 965 ⽯川 均 江村 ⼀範 男⼦18 0:37:46 1:18:27 2:22:05 3:00:52 3:43:56 4:03:54 4:15:55 4:19:54
28 4:25:46 913 ⻑井 真理⼦ 宮⼭ 尚也 混合7 0:30:47 1:11:01 2:15:41 2:53:47 3:42:19 4:03:28 4:19:12 4:25:46
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29 4:28:12 954 ⼭⼝ 雄⼤ ⽯川 陽也 男⼦19 0:29:55 1:28:38 2:32:45 3:00:32 3:49:21 4:08:37 4:24:35 4:28:12
30 4:29:12 960 ⾼野 政雄 ⾼野 由紀 混合8 0:30:30 1:10:40 2:12:31 3:11:45 3:48:51 4:10:15 4:24:26 4:29:12
31 4:33:35 964 飯島 憲⼀ 飯島 ⿇有⼦ 混合9 0:46:12 1:31:11 2:36:46 3:14:52 3:56:43 4:16:32 4:29:40 4:33:35
32 4:35:09 944 秋⼭ 郁雄 尾崎 恭⼀ 男⼦20 0:58:34 1:41:31 2:39:04 3:09:42 4:00:48 4:18:01 4:31:43 4:35:09
33 4:36:35 903 ⽯曽根 崇浩 横井 智和 男⼦21 0:42:10 1:24:17 2:17:43 3:02:07 4:10:07 4:24:44 4:33:35 4:36:35
34 4:39:08 945 細⾕ 健⼀ 細⾕ 紗夢 男⼦22 0:29:52 1:18:45 2:26:19 3:07:53 3:47:25 4:16:20 4:33:17 4:39:08
35 4:41:04 904 ⼋⽊ 亨 阿部 浩幸 男⼦23 0:32:36 1:14:24 2:23:46 2:54:43 3:52:44 4:20:00 4:35:45 4:41:04
36 4:41:53 905 ⾬宮 安良⾥ ⾬宮 有⼦ 混合10 0:59:07 1:53:58 2:53:39 3:30:57 4:08:40 4:28:08 4:38:21 4:41:53
37 4:42:09 927 ⿊岩 ⻯太 内海 ⿓ 男⼦24 1:01:59 1:54:30 2:54:54 3:27:18 3:56:39 4:24:43 4:38:38 4:42:09
37 4:42:09 967 柳瀬 秀貴 ⾕⼝ 孝誠 男⼦24 0:30:34 1:21:58 2:30:48 3:08:02 3:56:34 4:19:33 4:37:12 4:42:09
39 4:42:53 979 芦⽥ 広美 広井 秀昭 男⼦26 0:31:10 1:21:27 2:33:28 3:11:22 3:47:17 4:16:35 4:36:25 4:42:53
40 4:44:44 948 森末 茂男 町⽥ 芳章 男⼦27 0:42:51 1:31:42 2:38:53 3:17:28 3:57:29 4:24:27 4:40:34 4:44:44
41 4:48:51 925 真鍋 典夫 佐藤 秀希 男⼦28 0:28:56 1:16:23 2:30:04 3:15:18 3:55:58 4:24:06 4:42:05 4:48:51
42 4:50:21 912 峯尾 良久 桑原 貴幸 男⼦29 0:34:24 1:17:07 2:31:09 3:07:46 3:47:03 4:27:35 4:43:28 4:50:21
43 4:52:19 909 津森 喜⼦ ⾼階 志保 ⼥⼦4 0:44:00 1:32:22 2:45:59 3:23:34 4:08:40 4:30:18 4:47:04 4:52:19
44 4:53:32 973 岸本 寛之 浅井 健⼀郎 男⼦30 1:49:10 2:38:03 3:33:30 3:57:00 4:25:07 4:40:54 4:50:35 4:53:32
45 4:54:32 932 庭野 和幸 本間 潤⼀ 男⼦31 0:33:59 1:17:13 2:22:55 3:03:53 4:02:15 4:27:45 4:48:00 4:54:32
46 4:56:37 907 ⽥中 秀治 ⾼津 寿三鈴 混合11 0:53:23 1:39:58 2:46:01 3:25:56 4:15:55 4:38:47 4:52:44 4:56:37
47 4:58:41 935 ⾼松 ⼀志 加藤 祐志 男⼦32 0:30:51 1:20:20 2:27:39 3:30:00 4:08:36 4:38:43 4:52:51 4:58:41
48 5:01:15 934 佐藤 ⼀志 阿部 敏也 男⼦33 1:00:51 1:54:46 2:50:34 3:29:07 4:26:38 4:46:23 4:58:02 5:01:15
49 5:02:13 949 荒井 正敏 齋藤 和助 男⼦34 0:31:11 1:15:26 2:40:58 3:41:32 4:18:35 4:37:49 4:57:26 5:02:13
50 5:03:08 969 神⾕ 雪絵 多賀 寿江 ⼥⼦5 0:36:58 1:36:46 2:43:37 3:36:43 4:22:10 4:44:23 4:59:03 5:03:08
51 5:06:42 938 ⾼橋 ⾏男 ⾼橋 洋⼀ 男⼦35 0:32:11 1:30:39 2:52:23 3:37:39 4:18:02 4:46:08 5:01:28 5:06:42
52 5:10:58 963 東 智之 鷲尾 雅彦 男⼦36 0:47:30 1:39:08 2:56:32 3:36:20 4:25:35 4:50:09 5:05:59 5:10:58
53 5:13:10 919 ⿊⽊ ⼤輔 林 和治 男⼦37 0:46:08 1:37:57 2:59:25 3:37:31 4:22:00 4:49:05 5:05:48 5:13:10
54 5:13:12 968 天野 和明 妻島 ：真樹 男⼦38 0:29:11 1:13:47 2:55:02 3:46:42 4:26:06 4:50:14 5:06:44 5:13:12
55 5:15:45 946 ⼩⼜ 淳⼀ 浅賀 亮⼆ 男⼦39 1:02:44 1:59:38 3:05:12 3:43:37 4:28:13 4:53:12 5:09:11 5:15:45
56 5:22:28 914 村松 隼⼈ 川北 忠勝 男⼦40 0:26:51 1:09:45 2:04:25 4:04:51 4:47:23 5:06:45 5:19:06 5:22:28
57 5:26:24 901 南部 隆⼀ ⻄村 ⼤輔 男⼦41 0:52:35 1:44:50 2:59:29 3:50:58 4:37:09 5:02:57 5:20:08 5:26:24
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58 5:27:04 915 浅野 晴良 ⼩嶋 将⺒ 男⼦42 1:00:22 1:55:16 3:12:08 3:53:03 4:30:27 4:58:02 5:20:07 5:27:04
59 5:28:37 916 杉⼭ 拓也 天⾠ 次郎 男⼦43 0:49:21 1:45:37 3:08:43 3:54:57 4:42:22 5:04:01 5:21:42 5:28:37
60 5:30:10 951 ⼤野 陽⼦ 稲⽥ 恵美⼦ ⼥⼦6 0:43:34 1:43:46 3:01:27 3:52:16 4:37:42 5:05:00 5:22:51 5:30:10
61 5:36:59 942 ⼭⽥ 成之 中野 寛⼦ 混合12 0:38:21 1:48:08 3:01:25 3:43:55 4:25:48 5:12:59 5:31:30 5:36:59
62 5:37:43 922 ⼭崎 直⼈ 川⼝ あまね 男⼦44 0:35:43 1:36:35 2:48:44 3:47:19 4:37:17 5:13:38 5:30:36 5:37:43
63 5:39:31 981 ⼩島 貴裕 ⼩島 英次 男⼦45 0:58:47 1:53:45 3:13:07 4:01:47 4:48:57 5:14:54 5:32:37 5:39:31
64 5:41:09 940 ⽔野 弘章 籔内 憲 男⼦46 0:34:44 1:38:30 2:55:19 3:47:10 4:49:50 5:15:14 5:34:17 5:41:09
65 5:46:09 977 ⼭本 誠 砂岡 伸⼀ 男⼦47 0:37:35 1:40:24 3:02:21 3:57:27 5:00:15 5:23:06 5:40:53 5:46:09
66 5:50:04 930 井上 満美 集治 ⻫ 混合13 1:06:56 1:52:20 3:06:27 3:53:26 4:54:14 5:22:58 5:41:51 5:50:04
67 6:44:22 959 カラト ユカリ 澤辺 祐加 ⼥⼦7 0:43:51 1:49:18 3:29:29 4:35:07 5:26:57 6:17:42 6:36:53 6:44:22

mp3 929 ⼩林 真実 ⼩池 聡 混合 1:26:38 X X X 3:34:01 4:06:07 4:29:52 4:37:15
mp5 910 ⼭⽥ 周平 根本 英樹 男⼦ 0:32:53 1:25:20 X X X X X 5:13:22
ret 924 ⾼澤 研介 坂本 ⾼志 男⼦ X X X X X X X 1:40:39
ret 908 泥⾕ 範幸 清⽔ 雅之 男⼦ X X X X X X X 1:49:00
ret 921 ⼋⽊ 悦⼦ 柏 智美 ⼥⼦ X X X X X X X 4:38:30
ret 974 関⾕ 智典 ⼭⽥ 幸⼦ 男⼦ X X X X X X X 5:28:22
ret 939 三輪⽥ 吾郎 本澤 雅⼈ 男⼦ 0:34:18 1:15:08 2:20:52 X X X X X
disq 937 LEE DongEun Jo DeokRae 男⼦ 1:40:57 2:37:37 3:35:07 4:10:13 4:44:36 5:03:13 5:17:08 5:20:58
disq 955 宮園 貴之 武村 盛史 男⼦ 0:30:14 1:08:32 2:02:56 2:27:17 3:01:40 3:23:34 3:32:45 3:35:47


